Marion Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Finishers in Team

Team type: sty Boys
Place Team Name Team Result

1 Ambherst 36

2 Menominee Indian 37

3 Weyauwega-Fremont 56
Clintonville
Manawa
Marion
Northland Lutheran
Shiocton

07/10/2024 8:35:25 PM
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Pos No

Name

Marion Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
October 7, 2024

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 1113
2 121
3 314
4 145
5 147
6 131
7 293
8 334
9 325
10 318
11 330
12 1119
13 951
14 226
15 1114
16 1118
17 333
18 1121
19 1115
20 1122
21 132
22 1120
23 1117
24 150
25 1112
26 277
27 149
28 238
29 1105
30 1116
31 155
32 294
33 961
34 328
35 1102
36 1101

Marcus Benjamin
Elijah Bohm
Ryan Corn

Elliot Podeszwa
Solomon Towne
Morgan Brown
Jason Chapman
Barron Waupoose
Quinn Olson
Francis Delabrau
Michael Peters Ill
Parker Scherg
Oliver Cortright
Gus Emmert
Blake Deleeuw
Jayson Munoz
Cashius Reevis
Joshua Wagner
Adler Kirkland
Gage Zietlow
Oliver Hylla

Kole Schwirtz
Mason Mclvor
Oliver Howe
Josue Azuara
Tristan Herro
Tyler Grosskreutz
Aiden Vaughan
Kaleb Anderson
JJ Krasselt
Carter Longsine
Mikey Chapman
William Hahn
Cody Peters

Zachary Wickersham

Jacob Pendergrass

10/7/24 8:35:43 PM

Grade Time
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:18:34.8
Ambherst 00:18:41.6
Menominee Indian 00:19:45.0
Ambherst 00:19:49.3
Ambherst 00:20:18.6
Ambherst 00:20:21.2
Menominee Indian 00:20:21.8
Menominee Indian 00:20:47.0
Menominee Indian 00:20:48.9
Menominee Indian 00:20:50.8
Menominee Indian 00:20:51.2
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:20:52.2
Northland Lutheran 00:20:53.6
Manawa 00:21:19.3
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:31.5
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:21:31.5
Menominee Indian 00:22:14.0
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:19.5
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:25.4
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:26.2
Ambherst 00:22:26.8
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:22:36.0
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:23:05.4
Clintonville 00:23:08.3
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:23:37.2
Marion 00:23:43.2
Clintonville 00:23:57.1
Manawa 00:24:13.9
Shiocton 00:24:22.7
Weyauwega-Fremont 00:24:26.8
Clintonville 00:24:47.9
Menominee Indian 00:25:12.4
Northland Lutheran 00:25:16.4
Menominee Indian 00:25:33.3
Northland Lutheran 00:26:49.6
Northland Lutheran 00:26:49.6

Performance Timing, LLC
www.performancetiming.com
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7:53 min/m
7:59 min/m
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8:09 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:39 min/m
8:39 min/m
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Marion Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 7, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 320 Louis Kakkak Menominee Indian 00:27:39.1 10 >7 8:55 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Marion Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2024

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:41:37.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 121 Elijah Bohm 18:41.6 2
2 4 145 Elliot Podeszwa 19:49.3 4
3 5 147 Solomon Towne 20:18.6 5
4 6 131 Morgan Brown 20:21.2 6
5 21 132 Oliver Hylla 22:26.8 19

Team result: 37

Team name: Menominee Indian

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:42:33.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 314 Ryan Corn 19:45.0 3
2 7 293 Jason Chapman 20:21.8 7
3 8 334 Barron Waupoose 20:47.0 8
4 9 325 Quinn Olson 20:48.9 9
5 10 318 Francis Delabrau 20:50.8 10
6 11 330 Michael Peters Il 20:51.2 11
7 17 333 Cashius Reevis 22:14.0 15
8 32 294 Mikey Chapman 25:12.4 >7
9 34 328 Cody Peters 25:33.3 >7
10 37 320 Louis Kakkak 27:39.1 >7

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team result: 56 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:44:49.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1113  Marcus Benjamin 18:34.8 1
2 12 1119  Parker Scherg 20:52.2 12
3 16 1118  Jayson Munoz 21:31.5 14
4 15 1114  Blake Deleeuw 21:31.5 13
5 18 1121 Joshua Wagner 22:19.5 16
6 19 1115  Adler Kirkland 22:254 17
7 20 1122  Gage Zietlow 22:26.2 18
8 22 1120  Kole Schwirtz 22:36.0 >7
9 23 1117 Mason Mclvor 23:054 >7
10 25 1112 Josue Azuara 23:37.2 >7
11 30 1116  JJ Krasselt 24:26.8 >7
Team name: Clintonville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 150 Oliver Howe 23:08.3 <5
2 27 149 Tyler Grosskreutz 23:571 <5
3 31 155 Carter Longsine 24:47.9 <5

October 7, 2024
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Team name: Clintonville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 226 Gus Emmert 21:19.3 <5
2 28 238 Aiden Vaughan 24:13.9 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 277 Tristan Herro 23:43.2 <5
Team name: Northland Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 951 Oliver Cortright 20:53.6 <5
2 33 961 William Hahn 25:16.4 <5
3 35 1102 Zachary Wickersham 26:49.6 <5
4 36 1101 Jacob Pendergrass 26:49.6 <5
Team name: Shiocton
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 1105  Kaleb Anderson 24:22.7 <5

October 7, 2024
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Marion Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Clintonville 25 8
2 Manawa 51 5
3 Weyauwega-Fremont 61 5
4 Tri-County 96 5
Marion 2
Menominee Indian 2
Northland Lutheran 2
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Marion Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 7, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1104 Alexa Leonard Northland Lutheran 00:21:34.8 1 <5 6:57 min/m
2 1123  Calla Benjamin Weyauwega-Fremont 00:23:42.4 1 1 7:38 min/m
3 160  Sierra Brandenburg Clintonville 00:24:14.8 1 2 7:49 min/m
4 348  Urijah Reevis Menominee Indian 00:24:44.5 1 <5 7:58 min/m
5 239  Lilian Klatt Manawa 00:25:00.1 1 3 8:03 min/m
6 195  Lexie Lundt Clintonville 00:25:35.7 2 4 8:15 min/m
7 200 Ella Wedde Clintonville 00:25:37.0 3 5 8:15 min/m
8 158  Yarecsi Arcos Clintonville 00:25:37.4 4 6 8:15 min/m
9 252 Alecia Weber Manawa 00:26:12.3 2 7 8:27 min/m
10 184  Elektra Fields Clintonville 00:26:38.9 5 8 8:35 min/m
11 174 Cheyene Fields Clintonville 00:26:59.3 6 9 8:42 min/m
12 240  Brooke Krueger Manawa 00:27:24.0 3 10 8:50 min/m
13 197 Claire Papendorf Clintonville 00:28:16.1 7 11 9:07 min/m
14 244 Ellie Stroesenreuther Manawa 00:28:41.9 4 12 9:15 min/m
15 281 Bella Conover Marion 00:29:17.2 1 <5 9:26 min/m
16 286  Bridget Much Marion 00:29:21.7 2 <5 9:28 min/m
17 1125  Lily Fields Weyauwega-Fremont 00:29:32.0 2 13 9:31 min/m
18 1126 Emma Hansen Weyauwega-Fremont 00:29:42.2 3 14 9:34 min/m
19 1103  Eloise Grundmeier Northland Lutheran 00:29:42.7 2 <5 9:35 min/m
20 1124 Emma Epstein Weyauwega-Fremont 00:29:58.5 4 15 9:40 min/m
21 1108 Tessa Macik-Smith Tri-County 00:31:30.5 1 16 10:09 min/m
22 1110 Sydney Peck Tri-County 00:31:34.9 2 17 10:11 min/m
23 1127 Bailey Heise Weyauwega-Fremont 00:32:42.9 5 18 10:33 min/m
24 340  Anisa Peters Menominee Indian 00:33:02.5 2 <5 10:39 min/m
25 241  Dixie Moericke Manawa 00:33:12.2 5 19 10:42 min/m
26 218 Willow Werth Clintonville 00:33:47.4 8 >7 10:54 min/m
27 1111 Angelina Smith Tri-County 00:36:01.9 3 20 11:37 min/m
28 1107 Emily Bohn Tri-County 00:36:58.2 4 21 11:55 min/m
29 1109 Addison Peck Tri-County 00:38:41.3 5 22 12:28 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Marion Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2024

Team name: Clintonville

Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:07:44.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 160 Sierra Brandenburg 24:14.8 2
2 6 195 Lexie Lundt 25:35.7 4
3 7 200 Ella Wedde 25:37.0 5
4 8 158 Yarecsi Arcos 25:37.4 6
5 10 184 Elektra Fields 26:38.9 8
6 11 174 Cheyene Fields 26:59.3 9
7 13 197 Claire Papendorf 28:16.1 11
8 26 218 Willow Werth 33:47.4 >7

Team name: Manawa

Team result: 51 Team Time 02:20:30.6

Team Pos: 2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 239 Lilian Klatt 25:00.1 3
2 9 252 Alecia Weber 26:12.3 7
3 12 240 Brooke Krueger 27:24.0 10
4 14 244 Ellie Stroesenreuther 28:41.9 12
5 25 241 Dixie Moericke 33:12.2 19

Team name: Weyauwega-Fremont

Team result: 61 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:25:38.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1123  Calla Benjamin 23:42.4 1
2 17 1125 Lily Fields 29:32.0 13
3 18 1126 Emma Hansen 29:42.2 14
4 20 1124 Emma Epstein 29:58.5 15
5 23 1127 Bailey Heise 32:42.9 18

Team name: Tri-County

Team result: 96 Team Time 02:54:47.0

Team Pos: 4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 1108  Tessa Macik-Smith 31:30.5 16
2 22 1110  Sydney Peck 31:34.9 17
3 27 1111 Angelina Smith 36:01.9 20
4 28 1107 Emily Bohn 36:58.2 21
5 29 1109  Addison Peck 38:41.3 22
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 281 Bella Conover 29:17.2 <5
2 16 286 Bridget Much 29:21.7 <5

October 7, 2024
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Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 348 Urijah Reevis 24:44.5 <5
2 24 340 Anisa Peters 33:02.5 <5
Team name: Northland Lutheran
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1104 Alexa Leonard 21:34.8 <5
2 19 1103 Eloise Grundmeier 29:42.7 <5

October 7, 2024
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Team type:

Place

Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results

MS Boys
Team Name Team Result
Shiocton 37
Clintonville 40
Gresham Community/Bowler 46
Manawa
Marion
Menominee Indian
Tri-County

07/10/2024 8:37:22 PM

Finishers in Team
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Name

Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results :
October 7, 2024

MS Boys

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 370
2 720
3 737
4 862
5 786
6 638
7 671
8 716
9 810
10 455
1" 787
12 397
13 766
14 949
15 410
16 632
17 672
18 469
19 695
20 941
21 673
22 465
23 738
24 352
25 677
26 381
27 897
28 849
29 739

Silas Howe
Payton Prickette
Madosh Bentley
Jaydon Reese
Parker Beilfuss
Blaze Ejnik
Lincoln Ejnik
Breckyn Gleason
Benjamin Jorgenson
Noah Stevenson
Jackson Coe
Charlie Papendorf
Christopher Waubanascum
Wyatt Howard
Javen Sonnenberg
William Bohm
Derec Guthrie
Ashton Ziebell
Dillon Krueger
Nathaniel Glaman
Brysen Holvorson
Edison Thunker
Percy Fisher
Aiden Hollenbeck
Marcus Kelley
Tyler Huss

Gabriel Albosta
Malcom Leman

Melvin Kakkak

10/7/24 8:37:35 PM

Grade Time
Clintonville 00:12:46.8
Marion 00:13:56.9
Menominee Indian 00:14:17.2
Shiocton 00:14:40.2
Shiocton 00:14:53.8
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:09.0
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:24.3
Marion 00:15:46.4
Shiocton 00:16:05.5
Clintonville 00:16:07.1
Shiocton 00:16:07.1
Clintonville 00:16:20.5
Menominee Indian 00:16:44.3
Tri-County 00:17:41.9
Clintonville 00:17:45.0
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:17:47.4
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:18:04.3
Clintonville 00:18:14.1
Manawa 00:18:27.8
Tri-County 00:18:55.2
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:20:18.0
Clintonville 00:21:29.4
Menominee Indian 00:21:44.8
Clintonville 00:21:48.9
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:22:06.0
Clintonville 00:22:08.0
Tri-County 00:22:19.0
Shiocton 00:23:03.8
Menominee Indian 00:31:04.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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<5
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<5

6:23 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:53 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:52 min/m
8:53 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:27 min/m
10:09 min/m
10:44 min/m
10:52 min/m
10:54 min/m
11:03 min/m
11:04 min/m
11:09 min/m
11:31 min/m
15:32 min/m
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Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2024

Team name: Shiocton

Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:24:50.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 862 Jaydon Reese 14:40.2 2
2 5 786 Parker Beilfuss 14:53.8 3
3 9 810 Benjamin Jorgenson 16:05.5 6
4 11 787 Jackson Coe 16:07.1 8
5 28 849 Malcom Leman 23:03.8 18

Team result: 40

Team name: Clintonville

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:21:13.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 370 Silas Howe 12:46.8 1
2 10 455 Noah Stevenson 16:07.1 7
3 12 397 Charlie Papendorf 16:20.5 9
4 15 410 Javen Sonnenberg 17:45.0 10
5 18 469 Ashton Ziebell 18:14.1 13
6 22 465 Edison Thunker 21:29.4 15
7 24 352 Aiden Hollenbeck 21:48.9 16
8 26 381 Tyler Huss 22:08.0 >7

Team result: 46

Team name: Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:26:43.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 638 Blaze Ejnik 15:09.0 4
2 7 671 Lincoln Ejnik 15:24.3 5
3 16 632 William Bohm 17:47.4 11
4 17 672 Derec Guthrie 18:04.3 12
5 21 673 Brysen Holvorson 20:18.0 14
6 25 677 Marcus Kelley 22:06.0 17
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 695 Dillon Krueger 18:27.8 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 720 Payton Prickette 13:56.9 <5
2 8 716 Breckyn Gleason 15:46.4 <5

October 7, 2024
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Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 737 Madosh Bentley 14:17.2 <5
2 13 766 Christopher Waubanascum 16:44.3 <5
3 23 738 Percy Fisher 21:44.8 <5
4 29 739 Melvin Kakkak 31:04.2 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 949 Wyatt Howard 17:41.9 <5
2 20 941 Nathaniel Glaman 18:55.2 <5
3 27 897 Gabriel Albosta 22:19.0 <5
October 7, 2024 Page 2 of 2




Team type:

Place

Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results

MS Boys
Team Name Team Result
Shiocton 37
Clintonville 40
Gresham Community/Bowler 46
Manawa
Marion
Menominee Indian
Tri-County

07/10/2024 8:38:12 PM

Finishers in Team
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Name

Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results :
October 7, 2024

MS Boys

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 370
2 720
3 737
4 862
5 786
6 638
7 671
8 716
9 810
10 455
1" 787
12 397
13 766
14 949
15 410
16 632
17 672
18 469
19 695
20 941
21 673
22 465
23 738
24 352
25 677
26 381
27 897
28 849
29 739

Silas Howe
Payton Prickette
Madosh Bentley
Jaydon Reese
Parker Beilfuss
Blaze Ejnik
Lincoln Ejnik
Breckyn Gleason
Benjamin Jorgenson
Noah Stevenson
Jackson Coe
Charlie Papendorf
Christopher Waubanascum
Wyatt Howard
Javen Sonnenberg
William Bohm
Derec Guthrie
Ashton Ziebell
Dillon Krueger
Nathaniel Glaman
Brysen Holvorson
Edison Thunker
Percy Fisher
Aiden Hollenbeck
Marcus Kelley
Tyler Huss

Gabriel Albosta
Malcom Leman

Melvin Kakkak

10/7/24 8:38:24 PM

Grade Time
Clintonville 00:12:46.8
Marion 00:13:56.9
Menominee Indian 00:14:17.2
Shiocton 00:14:40.2
Shiocton 00:14:53.8
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:09.0
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:15:24.3
Marion 00:15:46.4
Shiocton 00:16:05.5
Clintonville 00:16:07.1
Shiocton 00:16:07.1
Clintonville 00:16:20.5
Menominee Indian 00:16:44.3
Tri-County 00:17:41.9
Clintonville 00:17:45.0
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:17:47.4
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:18:04.3
Clintonville 00:18:14.1
Manawa 00:18:27.8
Tri-County 00:18:55.2
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:20:18.0
Clintonville 00:21:29.4
Menominee Indian 00:21:44.8
Clintonville 00:21:48.9
Gresham Community/Bowle 00:22:06.0
Clintonville 00:22:08.0
Tri-County 00:22:19.0
Shiocton 00:23:03.8
Menominee Indian 00:31:04.2
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7:20 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:53 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:52 min/m
8:53 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:27 min/m
10:09 min/m
10:44 min/m
10:52 min/m
10:54 min/m
11:03 min/m
11:04 min/m
11:09 min/m
11:31 min/m
15:32 min/m
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Marion Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 7, 2024

Team name: Shiocton

Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:24:50.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 862 Jaydon Reese 14:40.2 2
2 5 786 Parker Beilfuss 14:53.8 3
3 9 810 Benjamin Jorgenson 16:05.5 6
4 11 787 Jackson Coe 16:07.1 8
5 28 849 Malcom Leman 23:03.8 18

Team result: 40

Team name: Clintonville

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:21:13.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 370 Silas Howe 12:46.8 1
2 10 455 Noah Stevenson 16:07.1 7
3 12 397 Charlie Papendorf 16:20.5 9
4 15 410 Javen Sonnenberg 17:45.0 10
5 18 469 Ashton Ziebell 18:14.1 13
6 22 465 Edison Thunker 21:29.4 15
7 24 352 Aiden Hollenbeck 21:48.9 16
8 26 381 Tyler Huss 22:08.0 >7

Team result: 46

Team name: Gresham Community/Bowler

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:26:43.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 638 Blaze Ejnik 15:09.0 4
2 7 671 Lincoln Ejnik 15:24.3 5
3 16 632 William Bohm 17:47.4 11
4 17 672 Derec Guthrie 18:04.3 12
5 21 673 Brysen Holvorson 20:18.0 14
6 25 677 Marcus Kelley 22:06.0 17
Team name: Manawa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 695 Dillon Krueger 18:27.8 <5
Team name: Marion
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 720 Payton Prickette 13:56.9 <5
2 8 716 Breckyn Gleason 15:46.4 <5

October 7, 2024
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Team name: Menominee Indian
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 737 Madosh Bentley 14:17.2 <5
2 13 766 Christopher Waubanascum 16:44.3 <5
3 23 738 Percy Fisher 21:44.8 <5
4 29 739 Melvin Kakkak 31:04.2 <5
Team name: Tri-County
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 949 Wyatt Howard 17:41.9 <5
2 20 941 Nathaniel Glaman 18:55.2 <5
3 27 897 Gabriel Albosta 22:19.0 <5
October 7, 2024 Page 2 of 2
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